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Marisa Dick23 1/1/1997
Capital City, AB

5.4006.0005.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7256.4508.1009.200
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 13.200 14.12512.450 53.375

Place: 9 4 5 1 1

1

Hailee Westney126 1/1/1996
Futures, ON

5.1005.9006.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5756.7758.1008.450
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.450 14.300 13.57512.675 53.000
Place: 39 1 2 2 2

2

Mackenzie Itcush26 1/1/1995
Gymtastics, AB

5.2004.8005.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7757.2258.0759.150
ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.050 13.275 12.97512.025 52.325
Place: 1 3 17 8T 3

3

Ariel Crawford193 1/1/1992
Marian Gym Club, SK

4.9006.0004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.2258.0508.2008.700
ND: __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 12.800 13.100 12.12514.050 52.075
Place: 35 5 1 20 4

4

Rachel Pantano125 1/1/1995
Mississauga, ON

4.9005.7004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4506.6257.3759.000
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 12.275 13.35012.325 51.950
Place: 2 12 8T 5T 5

5

Sarah Goudie117 1/1/1997
London GA, ON

5.1004.3004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.8007.6009.100
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 12.200 13.30012.100 51.100
Place: 11T 14 16 7 6

6

Samantha Ward24 1/1/1995
Capital City, AB

5.1005.3004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4257.0258.4258.900
ND: -0.500__._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 13.325 12.02512.325 50.975
Place: 19T 2 8T 22 7

7

Evelyne Blom177 1/1/1997
Gymnamic, QC

5.4005.2005.0004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.6756.9757.6258.550
ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 12.625 12.77512.175 50.925
Place: 17T 8 15 10T 8

8

Itzia San Roman42 1/1/1997
Phoenix, BC

5.5005.4005.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8757.1506.5508.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 11.650 13.37512.550 50.875
Place: 19T 18 3T 4 9

9
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Natalie Gervais76 1/1/1994
Springers, MB

4.6005.4004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0257.1507.9008.450
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 12.800 12.52512.550 50.725
Place: 32T 7 3T 15 10

10

Madeleine Arbuckle79 1/1/1996
Springers, MB

4.7004.9004.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.2257.7758.900
ND: __.___0.100__._____.___

Final: 13.900 11.875 12.70012.225 50.700
Place: 3T 16 13T 12 11

11

Sin To28 1/1/1995
U Of Calgary, AB

6.0004.5004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.0758.1258.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.650 13.025 13.35010.575 50.600
Place: 8 6 36 5T 12

12

Monica Katarzynski124 1/1/1996
East York, ON

4.9005.4005.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6756.9007.1259.150
ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 13.550 12.425 12.27512.300 50.550
Place: 10 10 10T 17 13

13

Camille Parker25 1/1/1995
Ortona, AB

5.4005.0004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.4007.6759.100
ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 12.175 12.15012.400 50.225
Place: 11T 15 6 19 14

14

Mackenzie Hyde120 1/1/1996
Pulsars, ON

5.2004.6004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4256.5507.7259.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 12.325 12.62511.150 50.000
Place: 3T 11 27 14 15

15

Tegan Turner77 1/1/1996
Springers, MB

5.3005.1003.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.1257.2508.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 10.350 13.55012.225 49.625
Place: 11T 33 13T 3 16

16

Shae Harwood118 1/1/1996
Niagara AcroCats, ON

4.5005.3003.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3757.0007.7008.450
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 11.200 12.77512.300 49.125
Place: 32T 24 10T 10T 17

17

Sarah Maude Lachance176 1/1/1997
Gym-Plus, QC

5.3005.4004.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.6756.9757.3259.100
ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 11.525 11.67512.375 49.075
Place: 11T 19 7 28 18

18



Meet Results
Page: 3National WAG Championships - Ottawa 2013

Level NO - NO 16+

Printed on: 5/23/2013

Carlton University
Ottawa, ON

5/21/2013 - 5/25/2013

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Marie-Jeanne Fortier175 1/1/1997
Viagym, QC

4.8004.7005.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.8006.7509.000
ND: -0.400__._____._____.___

Final: 13.400 12.250 11.80011.500 48.950
Place: 16 13 23 27 19

19

Éve-Marie Stewart179 1/1/1996
Équilibrix, QC

4.5003.9002.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.0258.2008.800
ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.100 11.100 12.65011.925 48.775
Place: 25T 26 18 13 20

20

Molly Oswald80 1/1/1997
Springers, MB

4.7004.9002.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.5258.1258.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 10.825 12.50011.425 48.050
Place: 19T 28 24 16 21

21

Brianne Kerr52 1/1/1997
Lions Pride, BC

4.0004.7004.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5257.5506.2259.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 10.725 11.52512.250 47.850
Place: 17T 30 12 31 22

22

Maya Rahn53 1/1/1996
Lions Pride, BC

5.0004.1004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0756.2256.9758.850
ND: -0.100-0.100__._____.___

Final: 13.850 11.175 11.97510.225 47.225
Place: 5 25 37 23T 23T

23T

Éve Gagné180 1/1/1996
Flexi Gym, QC

4.5004.9003.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.6255.9508.4009.150
ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 11.800 10.82510.850 47.225
Place: 6 17 32 36 23T

23T

Brooke Huleatt119 1/1/1996
SGI, ON

5.1005.0003.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8755.7006.9009.100
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 13.500 10.100 12.97510.600 47.175
Place: 11T 36 35 8T 25

25

Andry Friesen51 1/1/1996
Twisters, BC

5.1004.4004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.5506.7006.9758.550
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 11.375 11.65011.100 47.075
Place: 30 21T 29 29 26

26

Mathilde Chagnon181 1/1/1995
Équilibrix, QC

3.7004.8003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.3257.8259.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.050 11.425 11.40011.125 47.000
Place: 27T 20 28 32 27

27
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Laura Lucas27 1/1/1997
Gymtastics, AB

4.5004.3004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7757.4505.8008.750
ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.050 10.200 11.97511.750 46.975
Place: 27T 35 20 23T 28

28

Madison Faulkner92 1/1/1996
TAISO, NS

4.5004.7003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.2506.5007.3759.100
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 11.275 10.75011.200 46.925
Place: 7 23 26 37 29

29

Monica Ouellet192 1/1/1996
Marian Gym Club, SK

4.5004.2004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 5.9506.8757.6008.700
ND: -0.300__._____.___0.000

Final: 13.100 12.500 10.15011.075 46.825
Place: 25T 9 30 38 30

30

Erica Devereaux88 1/1/1994
Cygnus, NL

4.6004.6004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.9506.2258.300
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.300 10.325 12.05011.550 46.225
Place: 40 34 22 21 31

31

Brenley Toffan78 1/1/1996
Springers, MB

4.6004.0003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9757.2757.3008.450
ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 12.850 10.600 11.27511.275 46.000
Place: 32T 32 25 33 32

32

Micaylla Broadway55 1/1/1997
Duncan, BC

4.6003.8003.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.4757.1757.8758.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 11.375 11.07510.975 45.925
Place: 38 21T 31 35 33

33

Stephanie Bedry54 1/1/1994
Langley, BC

4.6004.5002.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3755.4257.8758.300
ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.600 10.675 11.9759.925 45.175
Place: 37 31 38 23T 34

34

Alexa Jollimore93 1/1/1991
TAISO, NS

4.4004.4002.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.7506.2757.3758.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 10.075 11.15010.675 44.800
Place: 31 37 34 34 35

35

Meghan Boulanger82 1/1/1997
Fantastic, MB

4.5004.2002.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.0506.5008.5507.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.650 10.750 11.55010.700 44.650
Place: 41 29 33 30 36

36
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Kamila Wyszomirski196 1/1/1996
Can-Am Gym, SK

4.9004.6002.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.2508.0758.850
ND: __._____.___-4.000__.___

Final: 13.250 6.275 12.25011.850 43.625
Place: 22T 39 19 18 37

37

Courteney Biever194 1/1/1996
Gym Adventure, SK

4.6004.5002.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3254.5755.7508.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.000 8.250 11.9259.075 42.250
Place: 29 38 39 26 38

38

Karisa Groff195 1/1/1995
Gym Adventure, SK

__.___5.100__.___4.400Diff:
Exec: __.___6.575__.___8.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 __.___ __.___11.675 24.875
Place: 24 40* 21 39* 39

39

Samantha St-Jules178 1/1/1995
Équilibrix, QC

__._____.___4.0004.400Diff:
Exec: __._____.___6.9508.850
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 10.950 __._____.___ 24.200
Place: 22T 27 40* 39* 40

40

Taylor McNeill86 1/1/1995
Fundy Gymnastics, NB

__._____._____.___4.400Diff:
Exec: __._____._____.___8.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.700 __.___ __._____.___ 12.700
Place: 36 40* 40* 39* 41

41


